D
IP
H
H–23
Dimensions are shown: Inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Specifications

• Function controlling for
numerous applications
How To Order
The Build-A Switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. Below is a complete
listing of options shown in catalog. To order, simply select desired option from each category and place in the appropriate box.
All switches supplied in “OFF” position.
Number of
Positions
SPA02 2 positions
SPA04 4 positions
SPA06 6 positions
SPA08 8 positions
SPA10 10 positions
Switch Function
NONE  Vertical
A      Right Angle
Contact material
B  Gold
S P A B
D
IP
H
H–24
Dimensions are shown: Inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
.100
(2,54)
.035
(0,9)
.125
(3,2)
.244
(6,2)
.086
(2,2)
.083
(2,1)
.098
(2,5)
.268
(6,81)
DIM 'C'
.020
(0,5)
.065
(1,65)
.030
(0,75)
Ø.016
(0.4)
.200
(5,08) .236/.252
(6,0/6,4)
.181
(4,6)
.020 RAD.
(0,5)
.063
(1,6)
Ø.032 TYP.
(0,8)
DIM 'B'
DIM 'B'
DIM 'B'
DIM 'A'
.100
(2,54)